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RESULTS RECTIFICATION

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 53A

200 M QUALIFYING MEN SPRINT 

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Time
1 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 09,992
2 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 10,065
3 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 10,080
4 67 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA FRA19870903 10,155
5 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517 10,161
6 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528 10,175
7 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029 10,180
8 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 10,230
9 131 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POL19811202 10,240

10 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204 10,263
11 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 10,268
12 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325 10,289
13 160 VINOKUROV Andriy UKR UKR19820814 10,293
14 126 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL POL19910704 10,303
15 74 SIREAU Kevin FRA FRA19870418 10,364
16 100 MULLEN Eoin IRL IRL 19930806 10,435
17 81 EMADI Kian GBR GBR19920729 10,471
18 117 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED NED19930316 10,475
19 98 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE GRE19890620 10,479
20 108 JONAUSKAS Svajūnas LTU LTU19950102 10,548
21 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 10,579
22 109 LENDEL Arūnas LTU LTU19950405 10,656
23 157 SACH Andriy UKR UKR19900701 10,693
24 102 CECI Francesco ITA ITA19891218 10,794
25 37 ZAITSAU Artisiom BLR BLR19950513 10,813
26 32 NOVIK Vladislav BLR BLR19950331 10,911
27 64 MIKKONEN Jani FIN FIN19861202 10,971
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RESULT COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  55

MEN SPRINT 1/16 FINAL

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result
1 1e time 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 1

24e time 102 CECI Francesco ITA ITA19891218 2

2 2e time 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 1
23e time 157 SACH Andriy UKR UKR19900701 2

3 3e time 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 1
22e time 109 LENDEL Arūnas LTU LTU19950405 2

4 4e time 67 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA FRA19870903 2
21e time 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 1

5 5e time 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517 1
20e time 108 JONAUSKAS Svajūnas LTU LTU19950102 2

6 6e time 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528 1
19e time 98 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE GRE19890620 2

7 7e time 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029 1
18e time 117 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED NED19930316 2

8 8e time 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 1
17e time 81 EMADI Kian GBR GBR19920729 2

9 9e time 131 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POL19811202 1
16e time 100 MULLEN Eoin IRL IRL 19930806 2

10 10e time 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204 1
15e time 74 SIREAU Kevin FRA FRA19870418 2

11 11e time 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 1
14e time 126 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL POL19910704 2

12 12e time 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325 1
13e time 160 VINOKUROV Andriy UKR UKR19820814 2
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RESULT COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  61

MEN SPRINT 1/8 FINAL

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result
13 1e event 1 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 1

1e event 12 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325 2

14 1e event 2 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 1
1e event 11 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 2

15 1e event 3 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 1
1e event 10 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204 2

16 1e event 4 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 2
1e event 9 131 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POL19811202 1

17 1e event 5 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517 2
1e event 8 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 1

18 1e event 6 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528 2
1e event 7 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029 1
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RESULT

COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  67

MEN  REPECHAGES 

1e REPECHAGES WINNER TO THE 1/4 FINAL

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result
19 2e event 13 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325 3

2e event 16 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 1
2e event 18 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528 2

2e REPECHAGES WINNER TO THE 1/4 FINAL

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result
20 2e event 14 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 1

2e event 15 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204 2
2e event 17 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517 3
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 81 

MEN  1/4  FINALS

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2

21 1e event 13 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 1 1
1e event 20 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 2 2

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2

22 1e event 14 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 1 1
1e event 19 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 2 2

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2

23 1e event 15 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 1 1
1e event 18 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029 2 2

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2

24 1e event 16 131 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POL19811202 2 2
1e event 17 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 1 1
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 88 

MEN  SPRINT 1/2 FINALS

 

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2
26 1e event 21 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 1 1

1e event 24 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 2 2

27 1e event 22 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 2 2

1e event 23 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 1 1
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 97  

MEN  SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 5-8

 

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result
25 2e event 21 140 SHUSHIN Nikita RUS RUS19930408 2

2e event 22 59 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP ESP19931118 4
2e event 23 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029 1
2e event 24 131 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POL19811202 3
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 101   

MEN  SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 3 - 4

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2
28 2e event 26 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323 1 1

2e event 27 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201 2 2

Relegation to Bötticher, Stefan (GER) in th 2nd ride of the bronze medal ride for entering the 
sprinters lane when it was occupied.

 MEN  SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 1 - 2

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Event 1 Event 2
29 1e event 26 89 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER GER19860305 2 2

1e event 27 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323 1 1

Relegation to Försterman, Robert (GER) 1st ride of gold medal final for entering the sprinters lane 
when it was occupied.
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 44

RESULT FINAL TEAMSPRINT MEN

Rank Nation Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3 Time

1 GER ENDERS Rene FÖRSTEMANN Robert LEVY Maximilian 43,636
2 FRA BAUGE Gregory D'ALMEIDA Michael PERVIS Francois 43,902
3 RUS DMITRIEV Denis KUBEEV Andrey YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel 44,537
4 GBR EMADI Kian HINDES Philip KENNY Jason 44,670
5 POL DREJGIER Grzegorz KUCZYŃSKI Kamil MAKSEL Krzysztof 44,774

6 ESP
MAZQUIARAN URIA 
Hodei MORENO SANCHEZ Jose

PERALTA GASCON 
Juan 44,794

7 NED BUCHLI Matthijs HAAK Hugo HOOGLAND Jeffrey 44,807
8 CZE BABEK Tomas KELEMEN Pavel PTACNIK Adam 45,457

9 GRE VOLIKAKIS Christos
KALOGEROPOULOS 
Ioannis VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris 45,543

10 BLR NOVIK Vladislav VEREMCHUK Yauhen ZAITSAU Artisiom 46,482
11 UKR GENUS Genadiy SACH Andriy VINOKUROV Andriy 46,540
12 LTU BIKINAS Dominykas JONAUSKAS Svajūnas LENDEL Arūnas 49,136
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RESULT COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 122   

MEN KEIRIN 1st ROUND

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 1 73 PERVIS Francois FRA FRA19841016
2 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204
3 112 BUCHLI Matthijs NED NED19921213
4 32 NOVIK Vladislav BLR BLR19950331
5 130 SARNECKI Rafal POL POL19900108
6 64 MIKKONEN Jani FIN FIN19861202

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

2 1 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325
2 125 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL POL19850323
3 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201
4 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517
5 71 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA FRA19901117
6 108 JONAUSKAS Svajūnas LTU LTU19950102
7 100 MULLEN Eoin IRL IRL 19930806

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

3 1 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323
2 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323
3 102 CECI Francesco ITA ITA19891218
4 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029
5 160 VINOKUROV Andriy UKR UKR19820814
6 109 LENDEL Arūnas LTU LTU19950405
7 37 ZAITSAU Artisiom BLR BLR19950513

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

4 1 92 LEVY Maximilian GER GER19870301
2 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528
3 137 SAVITSKIY Valentin RUS RUS19841225
4 78 CRAMPTON Matthew GBR GBR19860523
5 98 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE GRE19890620
6 57 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP ESP19881216
7 150 GENUS Genadiy UKR UKR19900123

The top 2 of each heat advance to semi final round.
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RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 124   

MEN KEIRIN REPECHAGES

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 1 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201
2 137 SAVITSKIY Valentin RUS RUS19841225
3 112 BUCHLI Matthijs NED NED19921213
4 102 CECI Francesco ITA ITA19891218

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

2 1 78 CRAMPTON Matthew GBR GBR19860523
2 115 HAAK Hugo NED NED19911029
3 61 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP ESP19900517
4 32 NOVIK Vladislav BLR BLR19950331
5 150 GENUS Genadiy UKR UKR19900123

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

3 1 71 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA FRA19901117
2 108 JONAUSKAS Svajūnas LTU LTU19950102
3 130 SARNECKI Rafal POL POL19900108
4 160 VINOKUROV Andriy UKR UKR19820814
5 37 ZAITSAU Artisiom BLR BLR19950513

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

4 1 57 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP ESP19881216
2 98 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE GRE19890620
3 109 LENDEL Arūnas LTU LTU19950405
4 100 MULLEN Eoin IRL IRL 19930806
5 64 MIKKONEN Jani FIN FIN19861202

The winner in each heat advance to semi final round.
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RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 134   

MEN KEIRIN 2ND ROUND.

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 1 73 PERVIS Francois FRA FRA19841016
2 62 LEVY Maximilian GER GER19870301

3 71 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA FRA19901117

4 125 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL POL19850323

5 78 CRAMPTON Matthew GBR GBR19860523

6 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

2 1 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323

2 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323

3 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204

4 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201

5 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325

6 57 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP ESP19881216

TOP 3 INTO KEIRIN FINAL 1 - 6

OTHERS INTO KEIRIN FINAL 7 - 12

     

                      



2013 Track cycling 
European Championships

18 – 20 october  2013
Apeldoorn, the Netherlands

                                                                

RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 142   

MEN KEIRIN PLACE 7 - 12

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 7 87 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER GER19920201
8 78 CRAMPTON Matthew GBR GBR19860523

9 47 KELEMEN Pavel CZE CZE19910528

10 96 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE GRE19880325

11 125 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL POL19850323

12 57 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP ESP19881216

MEN KEIRIN PLACE 1 - 6

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

2 1 92 LEVY Maximilian GER GER19870301

2 83 KENNY Jason GBR GBR19880323

3 73 PERVIS Francois FRA FRA19841016

4 49 PTACNIK Adam CZE CZE19851204

5 132 DMITRIEV Denis RUS RUS19860323

6 71 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA FRA19901117
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 37

RESULT TEAMPURSUIT MEN FINAL

    

                      

Rank Nation Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3 RiderT4 Time

1 GBR DOULL Owain BURKE Steven CLANCY Edward TENNANT Andrew 04:02,258
2 RUS ERSHOV Artur KOVALEV Ivan KOVALEV Evgeny SEROV Alexander 04:02,460
3 NED VELDT Tim BEUKEBOOM Dion EEFTING Roy HUIZENGA Jenning 04:04998

4 ESP
MORA VEDRI 
Sebastian

MUNTANER 
JUANEDA David

TERUEL ROVIRA 
Eloy

TORRES BARCELO 
Albert 04:05,605

5 ITA BERTAZZO Liam COLEDAN Marco SIMION Paolo VIVIANI Elia 04:07,614
6 BEL DE BUYST Jasper DE KETELE Kenny DE PAUW Moreno VAN HOECKE Gijs 04:07,952
7 SUI BEER Olivier PERIZZOLO Loic BOHLI Tom MOSER Kilian 04:10,584

8 DEN FOLSACH Casper HOLM Anders
KRIGBAUM 
Mathias MøLLER Mathias 04:11,057

9 UKR DZHUS Vladimir KLYEPIKOV Illya LOBOV Oleksandr POPKOV Vitaliy 04:11,497
10 BLR TSISHKOU Raman AHIYEVICH Aleh PAPOK Siarhei SAMOILAU Branislau 04:11,793
11 FRA DUVAL Julien GAUDIN Damien MORICE Julien TURGOT Sebastien 04:12,046

12 POL TEKLIŃSKI Adrian JEZIORSKI Rafal
NOWACZEK 
Mateusz NOWAK Mateusz 04:13,669

13 GER BEYER Maximilian BOMMEL Henning REINHARDT Theo THIELE Kersten 04:13,755
14 CZE FURST Roman KRAUS Jan SISR Frantisek VENDOLSKY Ondrej 04:14,276
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R Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code PNT FIN

+/
-
20 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 106 VIVIANI Elia ITA ITA19890207 76 11 40 5  1 5 5   5 3 5    5 2  

2 9
BOUDAT 
Thomas FRA FRA19940224 64 6 40 3   2   2 2   5  5  5  

3 62
TERUEL 
ROVIRA Eloy ESP ESP19821120 51 7 40    3 3     2    3   

4 25
DE KETELE 
Kenny BEL BEL19850605 33 4 20   2  1    5   2  2  1

5 58
MORA VEDRI 
Sebastian ESP ESP19880219 31 2 20       5      3   3

7 121
STROETINGA 
Wim NED NED19850523 30 1 20           3  1 1  5

6 46 KADLEC Milan CZE CZE19741013 29 8 20   3 1 2       3     

8 129
PSZCZOLARSKI
Wocjcieh POL POL19910426 27 9 20 1 3    3           

9 141
SVESHNIKOV 
Kirill RUS RUS19920210 25 15 20      2   2 1       

10 31
MUZYCHKIN 
Anton BLR BLR19941216 24 3 20             2   2

11 110
ASSELMAN 
Jesper NED NED19900312 21 12 20           1      

12 24 KONRAD Patrick AUT AUT19911013 11 14  2     1  3    5     

13 66 BRISSE Vivien FRA FRA19880408 6 17   2      1       3  

14 153
LUTSYSHYN 
Roman UKR UKR19941113 5 5       5           

15 93
REINHARDT 
Theo GER GER19900917 3 13          1   1   1  

16 154
MARTYNENKO 
Oleksandr UKR UKR19890722 0 10                  

17 103
COLEDAN 
Marco ITA ITA19880822 -9 16

-
20   5    3   3       

18 146
MARGUET 
Tristan SUI SUI19870822 -20  

-
20                 

19 44
HACECKY 
Vojtech CZE CZE19870329 -38  

-
40           2      

20 19
MANAKOV 
Viktor RUS RUS19920609 5 DNF   5               

21 124 JEZIORSKI Rafal POL POL19930604 0 DNF                  

22 27
RICKAERT 
Jonas BEL BEL19940207 2 DSQ   1     1          

23 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 0 DNF                  

24 79
DIBBEN 
Jonathan GBR GBR19940212 0 DNF                  

RESULT POINTS RACE MEN FINAL
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 74

RESULT EVENT 1 FLYING LAP OMNIUM MEN

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Time

1 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214 00:13,288

2 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624 00:13,444

3 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729 00:13,487

4 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719 00:13,489

5 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609 00:13,501

6 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520 00:13,597

7 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124 00:13,610

8 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103 00:13,611

9 6 ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622 00:13,612

10 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112 00:13,640

11 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018 00:13,755

12 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202 00:13,786

13 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330 00:13,910

14 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 00:13,922

15 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428 00:13,984

16 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224 00:14,026

17 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302 00:14,064

18 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424 00:14,341

19 7 IDARAND Eerik ESP EST19910721 00:14,407

20 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903 00:14,894
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 86

RESULT EVENT 2 POINTS RACE OMNIUM MEN

Rank No. Name Nation UCI-Code Points
Finis
h 20+/20- 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 58 8 40  5 2  5  1  5    

2 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609 52 13 40  3 1 5     1 2   

3 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624 45 5 40    2  1   2    

4 6
ELORRIAGA 
ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622 37 4 20   5  2 3  2  3 1 1

5 5
VON FOLSACH 
Casper DEN DEN19930330 34 14 20 3 1     5    5  

6 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018 31 10 20 5    3    3    

7 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202 29 3 20  2 3   2      2

8 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124 28 1 20        1   2 5

9 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112 28 6 20      5     3  

10 13
SPANOPOULOS 
Ioannis GRE GRE19930520 25 2 20 2           3

11 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224 23 7 20       3      

12 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214 10 17         5  5   

13 16
CASTEGNARO 
Francesco ITA ITA19940428 4 15     1    3     

14 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103 3 12  1      2      

15 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424 3 16     3         

16 21
KREMINSKIY 
Vladislav UKR UKR19950302 1 9           1   

17 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719 1 11      1        

DNF 7 IDARAND Eerik ESP EST19910721 -20 18 -20             

DNF 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729 -40 19 -40             

DNF 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903 -60 20 -60             
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 103

RESULT EVENT 3 ELIMINATION RACE OMNIUM MEN

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214

2 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609

3 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719

4 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606

5 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124

6 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018

7 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224

8 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302

9 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428

10 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520

11 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330

12 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103

13 6 ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622

14 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202

15 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112

16 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624

17 7 IDARAND Eerik EST EST19910721

18 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424

19 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903

20 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 116

RESULT EVENT 4 PURSUIT OMNIUM MEN

RANK Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Time

1 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609 04:27,848
2 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330 04:28,995
3 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 04:30,492
4 6 ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622 04:32,049
5 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018 04:33,999
6 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124 04:34,032
7 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214 04:34,594
8 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624 04:35,368
9 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112 04:36,776

10 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103 04:38,081
11 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520 04:38,299
12 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202 04:38,833
13 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719 04:43,036
14 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224 04:44,241
15 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302 04:45,483
16 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428 04:47,362
17 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424 04:55,252
18 7 IDARAND Eerik EST EST19910721 04:57,613
19 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903 04:58,490
20 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729 05:01,174
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 128

RESULT EVENT 5 SCRATCH OMNIUM MEN

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609
2 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224
3 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214
4 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330
5 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719
6 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606
7 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018
8 6 ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622
9 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428

10 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124
11 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624
12 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202
13 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103
14 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520
15 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112
16 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302
17 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424
18 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903

DNF 7 IDARAND Eerik EST EST19910721
DNF 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 138

RESULT EVENT 6 TIME TRIAL OMNIUM MEN

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Time

1 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624 01:03,710
2 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112 01:04,099
3 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609 01:04,379
4 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124 01:04,500
, 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214 01:04,895
6 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103 01:05,227
7 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520 01:05,577
8 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018 01:05,600
9 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719 01:05,909

10 6 ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR Unai ESP ESP19800622 01:05,971
11 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330 01:06,075
12 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 01:06,281
13 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224 01:06,915
1+ 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202 01:07,123
1, 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729 01:07,193
16 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302 01:07,250
17 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428 01:08,634
18 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424 01:08,869
19 7 IDARAND Eerik EST EST19910721 01:10,159
20 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903 01:10,468
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 139  FINAL RESULT OMNIUM MEN

     

                      

Total Race 1 Time Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Time Race 5 Race 6 Time Total

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Points
Flying 
Lap Flying Lap Pointsrace Elimination Pursuit Pursuit Scratch

1 
km/500m 1km/500m Time

1 19 MANAKOV Viktor RUS RUS19920609 14 5 00:13,501 2 2 1 04:27,848 1 3 01:04,379 05:45,728

2 17 VELDT Tim NED NED19840214 29 1 00:13,288 12 1 7 04:34,594 3 5 01:04,895 05:52,777

3 15 IRVINE Martyn IRL IRL19850606 40 14 00:13,922 1 4 3 04:30,492 6 12 01:06,281 05:50,695

4 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL BEL19931124 40 7 00:13,610 8 5 6 04:34,032 10 4 01:04,500 05:52,142

5 10 HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR19920624 41 2 00:13,444 3 16 8 04:35,368 11 1 01:03,710 05:52,522

6 20 BEER Olivier SUI SUI19901018 43 11 00:13,755 6 6 5 04:33,999 7 8 01:05,600 05:53,354

7 5 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN DEN19930330 46 13 00:13,910 5 11 2 04:28,995 4 11 01:06,075 05:48,980

8 6
ELORRIAGA ZUBIAUR 
Unai ESP ESP19800622 48 9 00:13,612 4 13 4 04:32,049 8 10 01:05,971 05:51,632

9 4 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE CZE19830719 51 4 00:13,489 17 3 13 04:43,036 5 9 01:05,909 06:02,434

10 13 SPANOPOULOS Ioannis GRE GRE19930520 58 6 00:13,597 10 10 11 04:38,299 14 7 01:05,577 05:57,473

11 12 LISS Lucas GER GER19920112 60 10 00:13,640 9 15 9 04:36,776 15 2 01:04,099 05:54,515

12 18 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL POL19891103 63 8 00:13,611 14 12 10 04:38,081 13 6 01:05,227 05:56,919

13 9 BOUDAT Thomas FRA FRA19940224 63 16 00:14,026 11 7 14 04:44,241 2 13 01:06,915 06:05,182

14 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR BLR19941202 71 12 00:13,786 7 14 12 04:38,833 12 14 01:07,123 05:59,742

15 16 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA ITA19940428 79 15 00:13,984 13 9 16 04:47,362 9 17 01:08,634 06:09,980

16 21 KREMINSKIY Vladislav UKR UKR19950302 88 17 00:14,064 16 8 15 04:45,483 16 16 01:07,250 06:06,797

17 1 MATZNER, Stefan AUT AUT19930424 103 18 00:14,341 15 18 17 04:55,252 17 18 01:08,869 06:18,462

18 8 KANERVA Hiski FIN FIN19940903 135 20 00:14,894 39 19 19 04:58,490 18 20 01:10,468 06:23,852

19 11 ASKURAVA David GEO GEO19900729 138 3 00:13,487 40 20 20 05:01,174 40 15 01:07,193 06:21,854

20 7 IDARAND Eerik EST EST19910721 150 19 00:14,407 38 17 18 04:57,613 39 19 01:10,159 06:22,179
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 119

RESULT QUAL������ION 	EAT 1 M����ON MEN

The first 8 are going to the final.

     

                      

Rank Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps Points Finish 1 2 3 4 5

1 11 MARGUET SUI19870822 IMHOF SUI19900926 0 0 10      

2 5 GRAF AUT19850807 KONRAD AUT19911013 0 0 11      

3 10

MAEZTU 

BILLALAB ESP19771014 MORA VEDRI ESP19880219 0 0 12      

4 25 DE KETELE BEL19911112 VAN HOECKE BEL19911112 1 11 9 1 5  5  

5 3 VIVIANI ITA19890207 BERTAZZO ITA19920217 1 9 2 3  3  3

6 8 STÖPLER NED19901122 HAVIK NED19910219 1 8 3  1 2 3 2

7 1 HOCHMANN CZE19861001 BLAHA CZE19770912 1 7 1  2   5

8 6 DOULL GBR19930502 DIBBEN GBR19940212 1 6 4   5  1

9 9 ERSHOF RUS19900307 SVESHNIKOV RUS19920210 1 6 5 5  1   

10 2 BRISSE FRA19880408 KNEISKY FRA19870831 1 6 7 2 3  1  

11 4 BEYER GER19931228 BOMMEL GER19830223 1 2 6    2  

12 12 MARTYNENKO UKR19890722 VASILEV UKR19900414 1 0 8      

13 7 NOWAK POL19920715 NOWACZEK POL19910313 2 0 13      
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 120

RESULT QUALIFICATION HEAT 2 MADISON MEN

RECTIFICATION

Rank Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps Points Finish 1 2 3 4 5

1 13 KELLER SUI19910518 PERIZZOLO SUI19881020 0 0 11      

2 20 GAUDIN FRA19860820 TURGOT FRA19840411 1 10 2 3  3 1 3

3 15

MUNTANER 

JUANE ESP19830712

TORRES 

BARCELO ESP19900426 1 10 10 5  5   

4 17 MOURIS NED19800312 STROETINGA NED19850523 1 8 1  3   5

5 23 SIMION ITA19921010 SCARTEZZINI ITA19920110 1 7 4 2 2  2 1

6 24 DE PAUW BEL19910812 VERGAERDE BEL19940715 1 7 6 1 1  5  

7 21 KALZ GER19870309 LAMPATER GER19821222 1 4 3   2  2

8 19 KADLEC CZE19741013 HACECKY CZE19870329 1 4 7   1 3  

9 14 RADIONOV UKR19840909 LUTSYSHYN UKR19941113 1 0 5      

10 22 JEZIORSKI POL19930604 PSZCZOLARSKI POL19910313 1 0 8      

11 18 AHIYEVICH BLR19930628 MUZYCHKIN BLR19941216 1 0 9      

12 16 KOVALEV RUS19890306 SAVITSKY RUS19920306 2 5 12  5    

Relegation: Team 21 (GER) for coming into lane while occupied in sprint 1.
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 145

FINAL RESULT MADISON 

Rank Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps Points Finish 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 3 VIVIANI ITA19890207 BERTAZZO ITA19920217 0 21 2    3 3  2 5 5 3

2 15 MUNTANER JUANE ESP19830712 TORRES BARCELO ESP19900426 0 20 4  2 3 5 5   1 3 1

3 25 DE KETELE BEL19911112 VAN HOECKE BEL19911112 1 11 3    2  5   2 2

4 23 SIMION ITA19921010 SCARTEZZINI ITA19920110 1 11 7 1  1  1 3 5    

5 5 GRAF AUT19850807 KONRAD AUT19911013 1 8 5   5     3   

6 19 KADLEC CZE19741013 HACECKY CZE19870329 1 8 6  1   2  3 2   

7 24 DE PAUW BEL19910812 VERGAERDE BEL19940715 1 8 9 3 5         

8 11 MARGUET SUI19870822 IMHOF SUI19900926 1 6 1    1      5

9 10 MAEZTU BILLALAB ESP19771014 MORA VEDRI ESP19880219 1 5 12 5          

10 20 GAUDIN FRA19860820 TURGOT FRA19840411 1 4 10 2  2        

11 13 KELLER SUI19910518 PERIZZOLO SUI19881020 1 3 14  3         

12 1 HOCHMANN CZE19861001 BLAHA CZE19770912 1 3 16      2   1  

13 6 DOULL GBR19930502 DIBBEN GBR19940212 1 1 13       1    

14 8 STÖPLER NED19901122 HAVIK NED19910219 1 1 15      1     

15 21 KALZ GER19870309 LAMPATER GER19821222 1 0 8           

16 17 MOURIS NED19800312 STROETINGA NED19850523 2 0 11           

TEA- 15 RELE.ATE/ IN T0� 7th 1PRINT F2R UN 1P2RTI . –LI3� �2 /��T4 
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RESULTS  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  50

�OMEN  QUALIF
IN� 200 METRES TIME TRIAL

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI�Code Time

1 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628 11,115
2 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110 11,213
3 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618 11,338
 39 VARNISH Jessica GBR GBR19901119 11,374 100 M TIME
5 75 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS RUS19870225 11,399 05,784
� 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915 11,399 07,982
� 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626 11,420
8 33 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA FRA19910826 11,502
� 55 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED NED19910518 11,543

10 27 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP ESP19880724 11,579
11 67 VOINOVA Anastasia RUS RUS19930205 11,595
12 45 WELTE Miriam GER GER19861209 11,668
13 81 TSOS Olena UKR UKR19900509 11,714
1 63 ŁOŚ Urszula POL POL19940218 11,813
15 51 GAIVENYTĖ-MIKALAJŪNĖ Gintarė LTU LTU19860423 11,924
1� 62 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL POL19941125 12,449
1� 78 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR UKR19940805 12,750
18 29 TURUNEN Elisa FIN FIN19871029 12,875
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  58

�OMEN  1�� �INAL S�RINT

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI�Code Result
1 1e time 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628 1

12e time 45 WELTE Miriam GER GER19861209 2

2 2e time 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110 1

11e time 67 VOINOVA Anastasia RUS RUS19930205 2

3 3e time 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618 1

10e time 27 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP ESP19880724 2

� �e time 39 VARNISH Jessica GBR GBR19901119 1

�e time 55 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED NED19910518 2

5 5e time 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915 1

8e time 33 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA FRA19910826 2

� �e time 75 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS RUS19870225 2

5e time 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626 1
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RESULT

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 6� 

�OMEN  RE�E�!A"#S

$%ent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI&Code Result

' 2e event 1 45 WELTE Miriam GER GER19861209 3

2e event 4 55 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED NED19910518 1

2e event 6 75 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS RUS19870225 2

$%ent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI&Code Result

8 2e event 2 67 VOINOVA Anastasia RUS RUS19930205 3

2e event 3 27 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP ESP19880724 2

2e event 5 33 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA FRA19910826 1
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. (8 

)OMEN  SPRINT  1*6 7INALS

 

89ent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI:Code E9ent 1 E9ent 2

; 1e event 1 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628 1 1

1e event 8 33 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA FRA19910826 2 2

Eöent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI:Code E9ent 1 E9ent 2

10 1e event 2 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110 1 1

1e event 7 55 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED NED19910518 2 2

Eöent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI:Code E9ent 1 E9ent 2

11 1e event 3 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618 1 1

1e event 6 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626 2 2

Eöent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI:Code E9ent 1 E9ent 2

12 1e event 4 39 VARNISH Jessica GBR GBR19901119 1 1

1e event 5 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915 2 2
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  

<OMEN  S=RINT  1>? @INALS

 

ABent Composition NrC Name Nation UCIDCode EBent 1 EBent 2

1E 1e event 9 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628 1 1

1e event 12 39 VARNISH Jessica GBR GBR19901119 2 2

1F 1e event 10 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110 1 1

1e event 11 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618 2 2
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR.  

GOMEN  SHRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 5-8

 

Event Composition Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Result

13 2e event 9 33 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA FRA19910826 2

2e event 10 55 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED NED19910518 4

2e event 11 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626 1

2e event 12 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915 3
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RESULTS

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. II   

JOMEN  SPRINT ABOUT THE PLACES 3 K L

MNent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCIOCode ENent 1 ENent 2

1P 2e event 14 39 VARNISH Jessica GBR GBR19901119 1 1

2e event 15 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618 2 2

 JOMEN  SPRINT AQOUT TRE PLACES 1 K 2

MNent Composition Nr. Name Nation UCIOCode ENent 1 ENent 2

1S 1e event 14 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628 2 2

1e event 15 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110 1 1
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 42

FINAL RESULT TEAMSPRINT WOMEN

Rank Nation Rider 1 Rider 2 Time

1 RUS BREJNIVA Elena STRELTSOVA Olga 33,563
2 GER VOGEL Kristina WELTE Miriam 33,598
3 GBR JAMES Rebecca VARNISH Jessica 33,771
4 NED BRASPENNINCX Shanne LIGTLEE Elis 34,235

5 ESP CALVO BARBERO Tania
CASAS ROIGE 
Helena 34,110

6 FRA CLAIR Sandie CUEFFVirginie 34,216

7 POL
KIRSCHENSTEIN 
Katarzyna ŁOŚ Urszula 36,476

8 UKR KLIMCHENKO Tetyana TSOS Olena 36,517
9 FIN PENSAARI Pia TURUNEN Elisa 37,990

10 BEL CROKET Gilke
INGHELBRECHT 
Sarah DNS
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RESULT 

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 113   

TOMEN UVIRIN 1WX ROUND

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 1 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110
2 27 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP ESP19880724
3 58 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED NED19920509
Y 81 TSOS Olena UKR UKR19900509
Z 62 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL POL19941125
[ 70 BREJNIVA Elena RUS RUS19900104

\]at Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI^Code

2 1 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628
2 36 JAMES Rebecca GBR GBR19911129
3 63 ŁOŚ Urszula POL POL19940218
Y 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626
Z 78 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR UKR19940805
[ 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618

\]at Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI^Code

3 1 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915
2 30 CLAIR Sandie FRA FRA19880401
3 69 GNIDENKO Ekatarina RUS RUS19921211

Y 51
GAIVENYTĖ-MIKALAJŪNĖ 
Gintarė LTU LTU19860423

Z 29 TURUNEN Elisa FIN FIN19871029
DNS 45 WELTE Miriam GER GER19861209

The top 2 in each heat _`aance to semi binal round.
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RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 123   

cOMEN dEIRIN REPECefghS

ieat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCIjCode

1 1 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626
2 81 TSOS Olena UKR UKR19900509
3 58 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED NED19920509
k 69 GNIDENKO Ekatarina RUS RUS19921211
l 62 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL POL19941125

imat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCIjCode

2  1 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618
 2 70 BREJNIVA Elena RUS RUS19900104
 3 63 ŁOŚ Urszula POL POL19940218
 k 78 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR UKR19940805
 l 29 TURUNEN Elisa FIN FIN19871029
 n 51 GAIVENYTĖ-MIKALAJŪNĖ Gintarė LTU LTU19860423
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RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 133   

oOMEN pqIRIN 2rs ROUND.

Heat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 1 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110
2 70 BREJNIVA Elena RUS RUS19900104
3 58 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED NED19920509
t 30 CLAIR Sandie FRA FRA19880401
u 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626
v 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915

wxat Rank Nr. Name Nation UCIyCode

2 1 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628
2 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618
3 81 TSOS Olena UKR UKR19900509
t 36 JAMES Rebecca GBR GBR19911129
u 63 ŁOŚ Urszula POL POL19940218
v 29 TURUNEN Elisa FIN FIN19871029

TOz 3 INTO pqIRIN {INAL 1 | }

OT~ERS INTO KEIRIN {INAL � | 12
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RESULT  

COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 1�1   

�OMEN �EIR�� �LACE � � 12

��at Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI�Code

1 � 36 JAMES Rebecca GBR GBR19911129
8 27 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP ESP19880724
� 40 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR GBR19930915

10 26 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP ESP19920626
11 30 CLAIR Sandie FRA FRA19880401
12 63 ŁOŚ Urszula POL POL19940218

�OMEN �EIR�� �LACE 1  � �

��at Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI�Code

2 1 57 LIGTLEE Elis NED NED19940628
2 44 VOGEL Kristina GER GER19901110
3 31 CUEFFVirginie FRA FRA19880618
� 81 TSOS Olena UKR UKR19900509
� 58 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED NED19920509
� 70 BREJNIVA Elena RUS RUS19900104
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 35

RESULT TEAM PURSUIT �OMEN

     

                      

Rank Nation Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3 RiderT4 Time

1 GBR TROTT Laura ARCHIBALD Katie BARKER Elinor KING Daniella 04:26,556

2 POL
PAWLOWSKA 
Katarzynia JASINSKA Edyta BUJAK Eugenia

WOJTYRA 
Malgorzata 04:35,957

3 RUS
CHEKINA 
Aleksandra ROMANYUTA Evgenia BADYKOVA Gulnaz MISHINA Maria 04:34,491

4 BEL D'HOORE Jolien ARYS Evelyn BELMANS Els DRUYTS Kelly 04:43,337

5 UKR NAGIRNA Anna
BOROVYCHENKO 
Ivanna

KONONENKO 
Valeria SOLOVEY Ganna 04:41.990

6 ITA
FRAPPORTI 
Simona BARTELLONI Beatrice CECCHINI Elena VANNUCCI Chiara 04:42.073

7 BLR
MASIUKOVICH 
Volha PIVAVARAVA Polina SAVENKA Ina

SHMAYANKOVA 
Marina 04:44.195

8 GER KRÖGER Mieke FISCHER Lisa KÜLLMER Lisa POHL Stephanie 04:44.241

9 LTU TREBAITĖ Aušrinė
PILKAUSKAITĖ 
Roberta SERAIKAITĖ Vitalija ZABLOCKYTĖ Eglė 05:00.623
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 47

FINAL RESULT �OM�N �OI���R���

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Points Finish 1 2 3 4 5 � � 8 � 10

1 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 15 2 1  2  3  1  5 3
2 37 KING Danielle GBR GBR19901121 14 3 2   5  2   3 2

3 4

OLABERRIA 
DORRONSORO 
Leire ESP ESP19770217 13 1     5  3   5

4 25 LETH Julie DEN DEN19920713 11 6  2  2  5   2  
5 43 POHL Stephanie GER GER19871021 10 8   5     5   

� 3
MACHACOVA 
Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 9 7  5  1  3     

� 47 CECCHINI Elena ITA ITA19920525 7 9   3   1  3   
8 60 BUJAK Eugenia POL POL19890625 6 10   1    5    

� 48
CONFALONIERI 
Maria Giulia ITA ITA19930330 5 12  1   2  2    

10 23 SAVENKA Ina BLR BLR19940805 4 4 3         1
11 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 3 5    3       

12 64
WOJTYRA 
Malgorzata POL POL19890921 3 16        2 1  

13 22
PIVAVARAVA 
Polina BLR BLR19941012 3 17  3         

14 15
PAVLENDOVÁ 
Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 1 13     1      

15 34 ARCHIBALD Katie GBR GBR19940312 0 11           

1� 28
USABIAGA 
BALERDI Ana ESP ESP19900119 0 14           

1� 17 ARYS Evelyn BEL BEL19900721 0 15           
18 73 MOLICHEVA Irina RUS RUS19881112 5 DNF 5          

1� 56
KNETEMANN 
Roxanne NED NED19870401 1 DNF        1   

20 77
KONONENKO 
Valeria UKR UKR19900514 0 DSQ           

Nr. 77 KONONENKO Valeria , UKR19900514 is disqualified for advancing position on the 
blue band
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 69

RESULT E�ENT � � ¡I¢£  ¤¥ OMNIUM ¦OMEN

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI Code Time

1 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 00:14,580
2 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813 00:14,760
3 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424 00:14,789
4 4 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP ESP19770217 00:14,829
5 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314 00:14,892
6 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 00:14,925
§ 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018 00:15,058
8 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816 00:15,135
¨ 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714 00:15,433

10 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718 00:15,542
11 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 00:15,557
12 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930 00:15,615
13 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008 00:15,627
14 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010 00:15,731
15 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 00:15,738
16 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229 00:15,942
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 82

RESULT E©ENT 2 POINTSRª«E OMNIUM WOMEN

Rank Nr. Name
Natio
n UCI-Code Points

Finis
h ¬/-20 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314 45 12 40 1 2  2     

2 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424 35 4 20  5  3 3  3 1

3 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 35 16 20    5 5  5  

4 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930 28 7 20 5    2 1   

5 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018 26 10 20   5  1    

6 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010 25 1 20        5

7 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 23 2 20        3

8 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813 23 3 20    1    2

9 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816 23 5 20 2 1       

10 4 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP ESP19770217 6 8   3 1    2  

11 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229 6 9    3   3   

12 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 5 6  3     2   

13 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718 5 13       5   

14 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714 2 11    2      

15 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 1 14        1  

16 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008 -40 15 -40         
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 96

RESULT EVENT 3 ELIMINATIION RACE OMNIUM WOMEN

Rank Nr. Name
Natio
n UCI-Code

1 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314

2 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015

3 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424

4 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816

5 4 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP ESP19770217

6 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826.

7 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714

8 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206

9 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930

10 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229

11 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813

12 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018

13 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109

14 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008

15 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010

16 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 109

R®¯°±² ®³®´² µ ¶UR¯°I² OMNIUM ·OM®´

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code Time

1 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 03:37,433
2 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424 03:38,285
3 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930 03:41,086
4 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314 03:43,529
5 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010 03:44,095
6 4 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP ESP19770217 03:45,149
7 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018 03:47,087
8 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229 03:48,342
¸ 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813 03:49,772

10 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718 03:50,855
11 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714 03:50,874
12 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816 03:54,446
13 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 03:54,947
14 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 03:58,597
15 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 04:01,450
16 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008 04:01,847
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 125

RESULT ¹º¹»¼ 5 SCR½¼C¾ OMNIUM ¿OM¹»

Rank Nr. Name Nation UCI-Code

1 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015

2 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314

3 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424

4 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826.

5 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816

6 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813

7 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930

8 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714

À 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229

10 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010

11 4 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP ESP19770217

12 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018

13 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718

14 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109

15 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008

16 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206

Nr. 15: PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta  Relagated Áor passing the blue band
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 136

RESULT EVENT 6 TIME TRIAL OMNIUM ÂOMEN

Rank NrÃ Name Nation UCI Code Time
1 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 00:35,996
2 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424 00:36,025
3 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813 00:36,060

Ä 4
OLABERRIA DORRONSORO 
Leire ESP ESP19770217 00:36,613

Å 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314 00:36,641
6 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714 00:37,398
Æ 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 00:37,409
8 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018 00:37,837
Ç 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718 00:38,014

10 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930 00:38,127
11 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 00:38,291
12 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010 00:38,871
13 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008 00:38,926
1Ä 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229 00:38,939
1Å 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 00:39,340

ÈÉÊ 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816 DNS
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COMMUNIQUÉ NR. 137

FINAL RESULT OMNIUM WOMEN

OMNIUM

Total Race 1 Time Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Time Race 5 Race 6 Time Total

Rank NrË Name Nation UCI Code Ìoints
Flying 
Lap Flying Lap Ìointsrace Elimination Ìursuit Ìursuit Schratch

1 
kmÍ500m 1kmÍ500m Time

1 7 TROTT Laura GBR GBR19920424 15 3 00:14,789 2 3 2
03:38,28

5 3 2 00:36,025 04:29,099

2 12 WILD Kirsten NED NED19821015 15 1 00:14,580 3 2 1
03:37,43

3 1 7 00:37,409 04:29,422

3 1 D'HOORE Jolien BEL BEL19900314 18 5 00:14,892 1 1 4
03:43,52

9 2 5 00:36,641 04:35,062

4 6 BERTHON Laurie FRA FRA19910826. 38 6 00:14,925 7 6 14
03:58,59

7 4 1 00:35,996 04:49,518

5 14 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS RUS19930813 39 2 00:14,760 8 11 9
03:49,77

2 6 3 00:36,060 04:40,592

6 4
OLABERRIA DORRONSORO 
Leire ESP ESP19770217 40 4 00:14,829 10 5 6

03:45,14
9 11 4 00:36,613 04:36,591

Î 16 NAGIRNA Anna UKR UKR19880930 45 12 00:15,615 4 9 3
03:41,08

6 7 10 00:38,127 04:34,828

8 11 TREBAITĖ Aušrinė LTU LTU19881018 51 7 00:15,058 5 12 7
03:47,08

7 12 8 00:37,837 04:39,982

Ï 10 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA ITA19880714 55 9 00:15,433 14 7 11
03:50,87

4 8 6 00:37,398 04:43,705

10 9 RYAN Caroline IRL IRL 19791010 62 14 00:15,731 6 15 5
03:44,09

5 10 12 00:38,871 04:38,697

11 2 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR BLR19920229 68 16 00:15,942 11 10 8
03:48,34

2 9 14 00:38,939 04:43,223
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12 8 KRÖGER Mieke GER GER19930718 71 10 00:15,542 13 16 10
03:50,85

5 13 9 00:38,014 04:44,411

13 15 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK SVK19900206 71 11 00:15,557 12 8 13
03:54,94

7 16 11 00:38,291 04:48,795

14 5 PENSAARI Pia FIN FIN19831008 87 13 00:15,627 16 14 16
04:01,84

7 15 13 00:38,926 04:56,400

15 3 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE CZE19860109 87 15 00:15,738 15 13 15
04:01,45

0 14 15 00:39,340 04:56,528

16 13 PAWLOWSKA Katarzynia POL POL19930816 DNF 8 00:15,135 9 4 12
03:54,44

6 5 DNS 00:00,000  

     

                      


